
020406080
Parabacteroides distasonis S_809 (GCA_034143225.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis 2789STDY5834948 (GCA_001406015.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A10 (GCA_009677065.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A11 (GCA_009677435.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC114739 (GCA_948873645.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC114764 (GCA_948844595.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC114772 (GCA_948851785.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC114419 (GCA_948565325.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC114342 (GCA_949022945.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC114538 (GCA_948498285.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis DFI.5.23 (GCA_036419355.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis DFI.5.70 (GCA_020709145.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis DFI.5.23 (GCA_024463095.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis BFG-158 (GCA_024759645.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis 3776 Po2 i (GCA_000699745.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis 3776 D15 i (GCA_000699785.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis 3776 D15 iv (GCA_000699805.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC163043 (GCA_948494625.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC162975 (GCA_948522235.1)
Parabacteroides distasonis MGBC162882 (GCA_949033485.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 120 loci)


